
Da: Angelo Bassi bassi@ts.infn.it
Oggetto: COST Action CA15220: Call for STSMs for GP3 (eVote)

Data: 23 maggio 2018 16:51
A: Angelo Bassi bassi@ts.infn.it, Mauro Paternostro m.paternostro@qub.ac.uk, Rupert Ursin rupert@ursin.com,

Rainer Kaltenbaek rainer.kaltenbaek@univie.ac.at, Vladyslav Usenko usenko@optics.upol.cz, Albert Roura
albert.roura@uni-ulm.de, Christoph Marquardt christoph.marquardt@mpl.mpg.de, Michael Drewsen drewsen@phys.au.dk,
Maciej Lewenstein maciej.lewenstein@icfo.es, Romain QUIDANT romain.quidant@icfo.es, Philippe BOUYER
philippe.bouyer@institutoptique.fr, Antoine Heidmann antoine.heidmann@lkb.upmc.fr, Sabrina Maniscalco smanis@utu.fi,
Gheorghe-Sorin Paraoanu sorin.paraoanu@aalto.fi, Lucia Hackermuller lucia.hackermuller@nottingham.ac.uk,
Wolf von Klitzing wvk@iesl.forth.gr, Savvidis Ioannis i.savvidis@cmc.gov.gr, Lajos Diosi diosi.lajos@wigner.mta.hu,
Géza Toth geza.toth.hu@gmail.com, Mario Stipcevic mario.stipcevic@irb.hr, Catalina Curceanu catalina.curceanu@lnf.infn.it
, Guglielmo Tino tino@fi.infn.it, Hagai Eisenberg hagai.eisenberg@huji.ac.il, Alexander RETZKER retzker@phys.huji.ac.il,
Emanuele Pelucchi emanuele.pelucchi@tyndall.ie, Vyacheslavs Kashcheyevs slava@latnet.lv, Marcis Auzinsh
Marcis.Auzins@lu.lv, Andre Xuereb andre.xuereb@um.edu.mt, joakim.bergli@fys.uio.no, lars.m.johansen@hbv.no,
Simon Groeblacher s.groeblacher@tudelft.nl, Yasser Omar yasser.omar@lx.it.pt, Jose Leitao jleitao@lx.it.pt,
Jaroslaw Miszczak jarek@miszczak.eu, Radu Ionicioiu r.ionicioiu@theory.nipne.ro, marius.trusculescu@spacescience.ro,
boure@fysik.su.se, Jan-Åke Larsson jan-ake.larsson@liu.se, Mario Ziman ziman@savba.sk, Özgür Müstecaplıoğlu
omustecap@ku.edu.tr, Humeyra Caglayan hcaglayan@bilkent.edu.tr, Andre Stefanov andre.stefanov@iap.unibe.ch,
ulrik.andersen@fysik.dtu.dk, Fabian Steinlechner Fabian.Steinlechner@univie.ac.at, Nikolai Kiesel
nikolai.kiesel@univie.ac.at, Jaromir Fiurasek fiurasek@optics.upol.cz, Radim Filip filip@optics.upol.cz, Erik Beckert
erik.beckert@iof.fraunhofer.de, Claus Laemmerzahl claus.laemmerzahl@zarm.uni-bremen.de, Valerio Pruneri
valerio.pruneri@icfo.es, Serge Reynaud serge.reynaud@upmc.fr, Astrid Lambrecht astrid.lambrecht@upmc.fr,
Hendrik Ulbricht h.ulbricht@soton.ac.uk, Laszlo Bacsardi bacsardi@inf.nyme.hu, Paolo Villoresi paolo.villoresi@dei.unipd.it,
David Vitali david.vitali@unicam.it, kjetil.borkje@usn.no, Markku Jaaskelainen mjk@du.se, Landragin ARNAUD
arnaud.landragin@obspm.fr, Ivette FUENTES ivette.fuentes@nottingham.ac.uk, Eric Wille eric.wille@esa.int,
Bruno.Leone@esa.int, Eamonn Murphy - ESA eamonn.murphy@esa.int, serkanates@iyte.edu.tr, Humeyra Caglayan
humeyra.caglayan@tut.fi, Ticijana Ban ticijana@ifs.hr

Cc: Mr Gary Hall g.hall@qub.ac.uk

To: MC Members of the COST Action CA15220 “Quantum Technologies in Space"
Cc: Substitute Members and Observers
       Gary Hall (Action’s Manager)

Subject: Call for STSMs for GP3 (eVote)

Dear Friends and Colleagues,

attached is the new call for STSMs for GP3. As you can read from the text, I propose one single call with four collection dates:

30th June 2018
31st August 2018
31st October 2018
31st December 2018

After the last collection date, if there is still available money, applications for STSMs will be dealt with based on a “first come, 
first served” basis, till the end of GP3 (30th April 2019).

All other aspects are left unchanged with respect to the previous calls. 

Deadline for voting: Wednesday 30 May 2018 (five working days).
No reply means that you approve.

Thank you and kind regards,
Angelo

STSM-
COST-…call.pdf
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Oggetto: COST Action CA15220: Result of eVote of 23rd May 2018 - Call for STSMs for GP3

Data: 31 maggio 2018 16:37
A: Angelo Bassi bassi@ts.infn.it, Mauro Paternostro m.paternostro@qub.ac.uk, Rupert Ursin rupert@ursin.com,

Rainer Kaltenbaek rainer.kaltenbaek@univie.ac.at, Vladyslav Usenko usenko@optics.upol.cz, Albert Roura
albert.roura@uni-ulm.de, Christoph Marquardt christoph.marquardt@mpl.mpg.de, Michael Drewsen drewsen@phys.au.dk,
Maciej Lewenstein maciej.lewenstein@icfo.es, Romain QUIDANT romain.quidant@icfo.es, Philippe BOUYER
philippe.bouyer@institutoptique.fr, Antoine Heidmann antoine.heidmann@lkb.upmc.fr, Sabrina Maniscalco smanis@utu.fi,
Gheorghe-Sorin Paraoanu sorin.paraoanu@aalto.fi, Lucia Hackermuller lucia.hackermuller@nottingham.ac.uk,
Wolf von Klitzing wvk@iesl.forth.gr, Savvidis Ioannis i.savvidis@cmc.gov.gr, Lajos Diosi diosi.lajos@wigner.mta.hu,
Géza Toth geza.toth.hu@gmail.com, Mario Stipcevic mario.stipcevic@irb.hr, Catalina Curceanu catalina.curceanu@lnf.infn.it
, Guglielmo Tino tino@fi.infn.it, Hagai Eisenberg hagai.eisenberg@huji.ac.il, Alexander RETZKER retzker@phys.huji.ac.il,
Emanuele Pelucchi emanuele.pelucchi@tyndall.ie, Vyacheslavs Kashcheyevs slava@latnet.lv, Marcis Auzinsh
Marcis.Auzins@lu.lv, Andre Xuereb andre.xuereb@um.edu.mt, joakim.bergli@fys.uio.no, lars.m.johansen@hbv.no,
Simon Groeblacher s.groeblacher@tudelft.nl, Yasser Omar yasser.omar@lx.it.pt, Jose Leitao jleitao@lx.it.pt,
Jaroslaw Miszczak jarek@miszczak.eu, Radu Ionicioiu r.ionicioiu@theory.nipne.ro, marius.trusculescu@spacescience.ro,
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erik.beckert@iof.fraunhofer.de, Claus Laemmerzahl claus.laemmerzahl@zarm.uni-bremen.de, Valerio Pruneri
valerio.pruneri@icfo.es, Serge Reynaud serge.reynaud@upmc.fr, Astrid Lambrecht astrid.lambrecht@upmc.fr,
Hendrik Ulbricht h.ulbricht@soton.ac.uk, Laszlo Bacsardi bacsardi@inf.nyme.hu, Paolo Villoresi paolo.villoresi@dei.unipd.it,
David Vitali david.vitali@unicam.it, kjetil.borkje@usn.no, Markku Jaaskelainen mjk@du.se, Landragin ARNAUD
arnaud.landragin@obspm.fr, Ivette FUENTES ivette.fuentes@nottingham.ac.uk, Eric Wille eric.wille@esa.int,
Bruno.Leone@esa.int, Eamonn Murphy - ESA eamonn.murphy@esa.int, serkanates@iyte.edu.tr, Humeyra Caglayan
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Cc: Mr Gary Hall g.hall@qub.ac.uk

To: MC Members of the COST Action CA15220 “Quantum Technologies in Space"
Cc: Substitute Members and Observers
       Gary Hall (Action’s Manager)

Subject: Result of eVote of 23rd May 2018 - Call for STSMs for GP3

Dear Friends and Colleagues,

as I received no objections regarding the latests eVote of 23rd May 2018, it is unanimously approved.

Thank you and kind regards,
Angelo

Department of Physics
Strada Costiera 11
34151 Miramare-Trieste
ITALY 
Email: bassi@ts.infn.it
Web: www.qmts.it
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